1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com16
RW1/RW2 Series
Surface Mount Four Terminal Current Sense
TCR max. ±50 ppm/°C
Rated Ambient Temp. +70°C
Operating Temp. Range -55°C - +125°C
  Power Rating Resistance Range Resistance Dielectric Withstanding  TCR
Type  (watts)  E-12 (mΩ) Tolerance Voltage (max. ppm/°C) Qty./Reel

DiMeNSiONS
(in./mm)
ORDeRiNg iNFORMatiON
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  RW1S0CKR010DT  RW1S0CKR005D  RW1S0CKR005F  RW1S0CKR025F  RW1S0CKR025D  RW1S0CKR010D
RW1S0CKR010F  RW1S0CKR050FT  RW1S0CKR010FT  RW1S0CKR025FT  RW1S0CKR025DT  RW1S0CKR050D
RW1S0CKR050F  RW1S0CKR050DT  RW1S0CKR005DT  RW1S0CKR005FT  RW1S0CKR025DET
RW1S0CKR025FET  RW1S0CKR005FET  RW1S0CKR005DET  RW1S0CKR050FE  RW1S0CKR050DE
RW1S0CKR010FET  RW1S0CKR010FE  RW1S0CKR010DE  RW1S0CKR050DET  RW1S0CKR005DE
RW1S0CKR005FE  RW1S0CKR010DET  RW1S0CKR050FET  RW1S0CKR025FE  RW1S0CKR025DE
RW2S0DKR025FET  RW2S0DKR050FET  RW2S0DKR010FET  RW2S0DKR005FET